Headline:

Announcement Details

Change in par value

Subject

Company name

Par value (THB) - old

Par value (THB) - new

Securities (warrant)

Exercise price (THB per unit) - old
Exercise price (THB per unit) - new
Exercise ratio (warrant : share) - old
Exercise ratio (warrant : share) - new

Effective date

Change in par value of MADAME, with adjustment of the exercise price and the
exercise ratio of MADAME-W6

Security Symbol: MADAME, SET

Change in par value of MADAME, with adjustment of
the exercise price and the exercise ratio of MADAME-
W6

MADAME BIOSCIENCE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
(MADAME)

0.50

2.50
MADAME-W6
0.25

1.25

1:1
1:0.20

16-Feb-2026



