

**Headline:** Change in par value of MADAME, with adjustment of the exercise price and the exercise ratio of MADAME-W6  
**Security Symbol:** MADAME, SET

Announcement Details

**Change in par value**

Subject	Change in par value of MADAME, with adjustment of the exercise price and the exercise ratio of MADAME-W6
Company name	MADAME BIOSCIENCE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (MADAME)
Par value (THB) - old	0.50
Par value (THB) - new	2.50
Securities (warrant)	MADAME-W6
Exercise price (THB per unit) - old	0.25
Exercise price (THB per unit) - new	1.25
Exercise ratio (warrant : share) - old	1 : 1
Exercise ratio (warrant : share) - new	1 : 0.20
Effective date	16-Feb-2026